
NOTICE OF STAFF WORKSHOP 

The FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION announces a staff workshop in the following undocketed matter 
to which all persons are invited. 
DATE AND TIME: Thursday, April 28, at 9:30 a.m. 
PLACE: Commission Hearing Room 148, Betty Easley Conference Center, 4075 Esplanade Way, Ta a 

GENERAL SUBJECT MATTER TO BE CONSIDERED: Undocketed - Reporting and Evaluating FEECA 
Utilities' Demand-Side Management Program Performance. The purpose of this workshop is for Commission staff 
to gather information on options for reporting and evaluation of FEECA Utilities' Demand-Side Management goals 
achievements. One or more of the Commissioners of the Florida Public Service Commission may attend and 
participate in this meeting. For questions, contact Commission Staff Counsel, Larry Harris at (850) 413-6856. 
A copy of the agenda for this workshop may be obtained by contacting: Office of Commission Clerk, 2540 
Shumard Oak Blvd., Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850, (850) 413-6770. 
EMERGENCY CANCELLATION OF COMMISSION WORKSHOP 
If a named storm or other disaster requires cancellation of the workshop, Commission staff will attempt to give 
timely direct notice to the parties. Notice of cancellation of the workshop will also be provided on the 
Commission's website (httl,://www.txc.state.fl.us/) under the Hot Topics link found on the home page. Cancellation 
can also be confirmed by calling the Office of the General Counsel at (850) 413-6199. 
Pursuant to the provisions of the Americans with Disabilities Act, any person requiring special accommodation at 
this workshop because of a physical impairment is asked to advise the agency at least 48 hours before the workshop 
by contacting: Office of Commission Clerk, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 or at 
(850) 413-6770. If you are hearing or speech impaired, please contact the Agency using the Florida Relay Service, 
which can be reached at 1-800-955-8771 (TDD) or 1(800)955-8770 (Voice). For more information, you may 
contact: Florida Public Service Commission, Office of Commission Clerk, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. 

i=-u,~.:*., \ *  srtii i 
k&&! 

Florida 32399-0850. 

1:WAW-notices\undocketed.doc 



Notices Submitted to/Confirmed by Administrative Code & Weekly Staff - eRulemaking ... Page 1 of 1 

Home Advanced Search MyFLRules Rules Open for Comments 

Aaencv Main Menu 
Manaae mv Drofile 

You are currently logged in ( Loa Out ) 

Notices Submitted to/Confirmed by Administrative Code & Weekly Staff 

Notices Confirmed bv ACW 

Notices Submitted to ACW 

I D  

9813119 

9805747 

9805941 

4794107 

9744734 

9780430 
9787511 

9787705 

Rule No./ 
Organization 

3/30/2011 

3/29/2011 

3/29/2011 

3/24/2011 

3/28/2011 

3/28/2011 

3/28/2011 

3/28/2011 

Rule Title 

PSC 

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

PSC 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Notices Confirmed by ACW 

Section 

Meeting 

Meeting 

Meeting 

Meeting 

Meeting 

Meeting 

Meeting 

Meeting 

Issue 

4/8/2011 Vol. 37/14 

4/8/2011 Vol. 37/14 

4/8/2011 VoI. 37/14 

4/8/2011 VoI. 37/14 

4/1/2011 VoI. 37/13 

4/1/2011 Vol. 37/13 

4/1/2011 Vol. 37/13 

4/1/2011 Vol. 37/13 

Date 

3/30/2011 

3/30/2011 

3/30/2011 

3/30/2011 

3/23/2011 

3/23/2011 

3/23/2011 

3/23/2011 

I D  
Rule No./ 

Organization 
Rule Title 

None 

Section Issue Date 

Back to  Aaencv Home 

Home I Advanced Search I MyFLRules I Rules Open for Comments I About Us I Contact Us I Help 
Copyright and Privacy Policies I Accessibility Statement 

Copyright @ 2010 State of Florida Department of State 
Under Florida law, E-mail addresses are public records. I f  you do not want your E-mail address released in response to  a public records 

request, do not send electronic mail t o  this entity. Instead, contact this office by phone or in writing. 

https://www.flrules.org/agency/agencyNoticeList.asp?type= 1 
~~ ~~ 

3/30/20 1 1 


