110000-07 RECEIVLD 4450

## NOTICE OF STAFF WORKSHOP

11 MAR 30 PM 2:06

The FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION announces a staff workshop in the following undocketed matter to which all persons are invited.

DATE AND TIME: Thursday, April 28, at 9:30 a.m.

PLACE: Commission Hearing Room 148, Betty Easley Conference Center, 4075 Esplanade Way, Tallanassee, Florida 32399-0850.

**GENERAL SUBJECT MATTER TO BE CONSIDERED:** Undocketed – Reporting and Evaluating FEECA Utilities' Demand-Side Management Program Performance. The purpose of this workshop is for Commission staff to gather information on options for reporting and evaluation of FEECA Utilities' Demand-Side Management goals achievements. One or more of the Commissioners of the Florida Public Service Commission may attend and participate in this meeting. For questions, contact Commission Staff Counsel, Larry Harris at (850) 413-6856.

A copy of the agenda for this workshop may be obtained by contacting: Office of Commission Clerk, 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd., Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850, (850) 413-6770.

## **EMERGENCY CANCELLATION OF COMMISSION WORKSHOP**

If a named storm or other disaster requires cancellation of the workshop, Commission staff will attempt to give timely direct notice to the parties. Notice of cancellation of the workshop will also be provided on the Commission's website (<u>http://www.psc.state.fl.us/</u>) under the Hot Topics link found on the home page. Cancellation can also be confirmed by calling the Office of the General Counsel at (850) 413-6199.

Pursuant to the provisions of the Americans with Disabilities Act, any person requiring special accommodation at this workshop because of a physical impairment is asked to advise the agency at least 48 hours before the workshop by contacting: Office of Commission Clerk, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 or at (850) 413-6770. If you are hearing or speech impaired, please contact the Agency using the Florida Relay Service, which can be reached at 1-800-955-8771 (TDD) or 1(800)955-8770 (Voice). For more information, you may contact: Florida Public Service Commission, Office of Commission Clerk, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850.

I:\FAW-notices\undocketed.doc

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 0 2 0 7 4 MAR 30 = FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

About Us Contact Us Help

Home Advanced Search MyFLRules Rules Open for Comments

Agency Main Menu Manage my profile You are currently logged in (  $\underline{\text{Log Out}}$  )

## Notices Submitted to/Confirmed by Administrative Code & Weekly Staff

Notices Confirmed by ACW

Notices Submitted to ACW

ID	Rule No./ Organization	Rule Title	Section	Issue	Date
<u>9813119</u>	3/30/2011	PSC	Meeting	4/8/2011 Vol. 37/14	3/30/2011
<u>9805747</u>	3/29/2011	FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	Meeting	4/8/2011 Vol. 37/14	3/30/2011
9805941	3/29/2011	FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	Meeting	4/8/2011 Vol. 37/14	3/30/2011
<u>9794107</u>	3/24/2011	PSC	Meeting	4/8/2011 Vol. 37/14	3/30/2011
<u>9744734</u>	3/28/2011	Florida Public Service Commission	Meeting	4/1/2011 Vol. 37/13	3/23/2011
<u>9780430</u>	3/28/2011	Florida Public Service Commission	Meeting	4/1/2011 Vol. 37/13	3/23/2011
<u>9787511</u>	3/28/2011	Florida Public Service Commission	Meeting	4/1/2011 Vol. 37/13	3/23/2011
<u>9787705</u>	3/28/2011	Florida Public Service Commission	Meeting	4/1/2011 Vol. 37/13	3/23/2011

## **Notices Confirmed by ACW**

ID	Rule No./ Organization	Rule Title	Section	Issue	Date
		None			

Back to Agency Home

Home | Advanced Search | MyFLRules | Rules Open for Comments | About Us | Contact Us | Help Copyright and Privacy Policies | Accessibility Statement Copyright @ 2010 State of Florida Department of State

Under Florida law, E-mail addresses are public records. If you do not want your E-mail address released in response to a public records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by phone or in writing.